
(Amount in 
Rs)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Wheth
er 

related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share 

in CoC, 
if 

applica
ble

1
A 

BHOOBALAN
20.06.2022 25,19,382 3,95,400 UNSECURED 21,23,982 

UNDER 
VERIFICATI

ON 

2
AVDHESH 

KUMAR YADAV 20.06.2022 1,27,050 0 UNSECURED 1,27,050 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

3 B SUPRIYA 20.06.2022 3,50,067 2,25,800 UNSECURED 1,24,267 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

4
D P 

CHINTAMANI 20.06.2022 82,874 82,874 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

5 M A SATHAR 18.06.2022 1,91,100 1,91,100 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

6 MAHADEV N 20.06.2022 5,17,446 1,67,122 UNSECURED 3,50,324 

CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

AS PER THE 
BOOKS OF 

CD

7
MOHAN 

DESHPANDE
18.06.2022 2,85,617 2,85,617 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

Sl. No.

Amou
nt of 

contin
gent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be set-

off

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Annexure- 6
Name of the Corporate Debtor: 

BOMBAY RAYON FASHIONS LIMITED
Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.06.2022 List of creditors as on: 31.07.2022

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Remarks, if 
any

Name of 
authorised 

representati
ve, if any

Name of 
employee

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted



8 NAGARJUN B V 20.06.2022 1,53,505 0 UNSECURED 1,53,505 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

9 NAGESH B N 16.06.2022 31,63,119 17,91,369 UNSECURED 13,71,750 ADMITTED
10 NATRAJ H S 20.06.2022 59,954 59,954 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

11
NAWAL 
KISHORE 

AGARWAL
17.06.2022 8,67,494 8,67,494 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

12 RAHUL JAIN 17.06.2022 2,20,092 0 UNSECURED 2,20,092 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

13
RAJESH 

AGARWAL 20.06.2022 9,26,628 4,19,399 UNSECURED 5,07,229 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

14
RAJESH KUMAR 

N K 18.06.2022 1,89,471 1,89,471 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

15 S DEVI JEGATHA 20.06.2022 1,11,282 74,092 UNSECURED 37,190 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

16
SANJAY 

RAMKRISHNA 
KESKAR

17.06.2022 82,000 0 UNSECURED 82,000 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

17
SHAIK 

MAHAMED 
HUSEAN

18.06.2022 7,53,501 5,25,245 UNSECURED 2,28,256 

CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

AS PER THE 
BOOKS OF 

CD

18
SUSHIL B 
SUROLIA 18.06.2022 4,26,673 0 UNSECURED 4,26,673 ADMITTED

19 TINU THOMAS 18.06.2022 3,43,968 0 UNSECURED 3,43,968 ADMITTED

20
ATUL 

MAMGAIN 21.06.2022 50,525 0 UNSECURED 50,525 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 



21
YOGESH 

AGARWAL 18.06.2022 23,29,494 13,13,389 UNSECURED 10,16,105 

CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

AS PER THE 
BOOKS OF 

CD

22 AVINASH SATHE 20.06.2022 30,25,474 0 UNSECURED 30,25,474 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

23
BHARATH 
KUMAR P 18.06.2022 40,619 40,619 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

24
DASHARATH 

HATKAR 18.06.2022 8,70,955 72,375 UNSECURED 7,98,580 

CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

AS PER THE 
BOOKS OF 

CD

25
VIRENDRA 

PAREEK 18.06.2022 6,53,331 6,53,331 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

26 M A RAMESH 20.06.2022 3,34,816 0 UNSECURED 3,34,816 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

27
MOHAMED 
MUZAMIL 

PASHA
20.06.2022 51,208 51,208 UNSECURED 0 

UNDER 
VERIFICATI

ON 

28
ABHAY SINGH 

DEVDA 18.06.2022 1,78,101 1,71,089 UNSECURED 7,012 

CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

AS PER THE 
BOOKS OF 

CD

29 DEEPAK K P 20.06.2022 7,474 0 UNSECURED 7,474 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

30
KRISHAN 
KUMAR 18.06.2022 1,00,943 1,00,943 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED



31
KAASINATHAN 

P M 21.06.2022 89,187 89,187 UNSECURED 0 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

32 LAVANYA Y G 20.06.2022 1,72,876 1,72,876 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

33 YATHISHA K C 20.06.2022 74,046 0 UNSECURED 74,046 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

34 MANOJ PATEL 18.06.2022 2,76,863 1,30,197 UNSECURED 1,46,666 

CLAIM 
ADMITTED 

AS PER THE 
BOOKS OF 

CD

35
MUZAMIL 
PASHA J H 20.06.2022 16,381 0 UNSECURED 16,381 

UNDER 
VERIFICATI

ON 

36
NARASIMHAMU

RTHY B N 18.06.2022 1,30,880 1,30,880 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

37 NARESH C H 20.06.2022 28,571 28,571 UNSECURED 0 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

38
PRASAD 

SADANANDAN 
PANIKA

20.06.2022 1,42,076 0 UNSECURED 1,42,076 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

39
RAMESH 
GOWDA 20.06.2022 67,531 0 UNSECURED 67,531 

UNDER 
VERIFICATI

ON 

40
SANTOSH 
KUMAR 20.06.2022 5,108 0 UNSECURED 5,108 

UNDER 
VERIFICATI

ON 

41
SOMASHEKHAR 

M 20.06.2022 1,38,124 0 UNSECURED 1,38,124 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

42
SUBRAMANYA 

M 20.06.2022 42,793 0 UNSECURED 42,793 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 



43
SUBRAMANYA

M GANESH IYER 18.06.2022 20,52,811 20,52,811 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

44 SURESH R 20.06.2022 67,933 0 UNSECURED 67,933 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

45 UMADEVI G 18.06.2022 78,566 56,048 UNSECURED 22,518 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

46
UTKARSH 

TATHAPATH 21.06.2022 10,09,615 6,73,949 UNSECURED 3,35,666 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

47 SARITA GUPTA 29.06.2022 3,40,206 0 UNSECURED 3,40,206 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

48 RAJESH GUPTA 29.06.2022 3,76,375 0 UNSECURED 3,76,375 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

49
SANJEEV 
SHARMA 27.06.2022 51,179 0 UNSECURED 51,179 

UNDER 
VERIFICATI

ON 

50
Sanjay 

Shaligram Ingle 27.06.2022 4,74,620 0 UNSECURED 4,74,620 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

51
Srikanta 
Sharma

22.06.2022 9,03,154 4,63,408 UNSECURED 4,39,746 
UNDER 

VERIFICATI
ON 

52 SELVAM P 22.06.2022 1,28,184 1,28,184 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

53 VENUGOPALA 22.06.2022 17,368 0 UNSECURED 17,368 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
54 MANJUNATH S 23.06.2022 5,21,865 5,21,865 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

55
PADMANABAM 

C 27.06.2022 83,620 0 UNSECURED 83,620 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 

56
SUDHAKAR 

PARAB 30.06.2022 75,258 0 UNSECURED 75,258 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 



57
RAKESH 
KHANNA 01.07.2022 3,26,578 0 UNSECURED 3,26,578 

UNDER 
VERIFICATIO

N 

58
JASMAN C 
JUTHANI 30.06.2022 46,820 0 UNSECURED 46,820 

UNDER 
VERIFICATIO

N 

59
SANDEEP 
SHARMA 02.07.2022 10,67,439 0 UNSECURED 10,67,439 

UNDER 
VERIFICATIO

N 

60
SATPAL 

MALHOTRA 03.07.2022 3,39,158 0 UNSECURED 3,39,158 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 

61 V BABU 04.07.2022 14,23,860 0 UNSECURED 14,23,860 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 

62
PARESH 
PAREKH 06.07.2022 7,20,686 0 UNSECURED 7,20,686 

UNDER 
VERIFICATIO

N 

63 SUNIL PEDDURI 08.07.2022 6,283 0 UNSECURED 6,283 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 

64 R KARUPPIAH 10.07.2022 7,78,959 6,39,306 UNSECURED 1,39,653 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 

65
SHARWAN 

KUMAR 
AGARWAL

13.07.2022 1,60,333 1,60,333 UNSECURED 0 ADMITTED

66
Rakesh 

Jayantilal Shah
16-7-22 194513 0 UNSECURED 1,94,513 

UNDER 
VERIFICATIO

N 

67
BALAMURUGA 
GANESH PSP 21-7-22 93,260 0 UNSECURED 93,260 

UNDER 
VERIFICATIO

N 

68
ABRAHAM 
THOMAS

23.07.2022 2,62,115 0 UNSECURED 2,62,115 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 

69 ANAND TIWARI 27.06.2022 12,734 0 UNSECURED 12,734 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 



70
CHIDANAND 

TILAGAR 05.07.2022 1,71,483 0 UNSECURED 1,71,483 
UNDER 

VERIFICATIO
N 

71
BHARAT 
SHARMA 29.06.2022 16,56,460 0 UNSECURED 16,56,460 

UNDER 
VERIFICATIO

N 

3,36,40,034 1,29,25,506 2,07,14,528 0












